BL Rio Darlin 823

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Weight:

BL Rio Darlin 823

5

08/21/2008

Cl261310

$6,000.00

BOB & PAM LOOMIS

JEREMY AND TINA JOHNSON

Courtesy of Tyler Johnson

91.1250 on 12/23/2018
1380.0000 on 12/23/2018

JP RIO GRANDE
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http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

J.R. GRAND SLAM

TX W Lucky Lady

CHANCE RCC

FICKLED FATES LADY

GUNMAN

LAMB'S POWER

e

PLAY

TX W ROSE BUD

DIXIE CREOLE

Safari B 985

COOPER'S IMPRESSIVE SON

CM FICKLED FATE
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